
School Name:

School Address:

School Phone:

School FAX:

School Web Address:

POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

H.S. Principal John Martuscelli jmartus@wilsonareasd.org

Athletic Director Rosario Amato ramato@wilsonareasd.org

Athletic Office Secretary Lori Vaughn lvaughn@wilsonareasd.org

Assistant A.D. Bob Frankenfield bfrank@wilsonareasd.org

Athletic Trainer Gary Gardiner ggardine@wilsonareasd.org

Athletic Trainer Melissa Shull mshull@wilsonareasd.org

Athletic Trainer Brandon Bushnell bbushnel@wilsonareasd.org

Band Director Allen Frank afrank@wilsonareasd.org

SPORT / POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

Baseball (Head) Matt Edwards medwards@wilsonareasd.org

Baseball (Asst.) William Quinn quinnw@eastonsd.org

Baseball (Asst.) Tom Moyer

Basketball (Boy's Head) Bob Frankenfield bfrank@wilsonareasd.org

Basketball (Boy's JV) Josh Joseph

Basketball (Boy's JH) Andrew Lutz ajl13103@esu.edu

Basketball (Boy's MS) Mike Falcone mfalcone@wilsonareasd.org

Basketball (Girl's Head) Dennis Fry dfry55@yahoo.com

Basketball (Girl's JV) Joshua Blake stjrb09@moravian.edu

(610) 258-8831

www.wilsonareasd.org

Wilson Area

424 Warrior Lane

Easton PA  18042

(484) 373-6030
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Basketball (Girl's JH) Kristie Farkas kfarkas@wilsonareasd.org

Basketball (Girl's MS) Kari Maskalis kmaskali@wilsonareasd.org

Cheering (Fall Head) Lisa Keith mnlkeith@hotmail.com

Cheering (Fall Asst.) Stacee Walter Staceew@rcn.com

Cheering (Winter Head) Lisa Keith mnlkeith@hotmail.com

Cheering (Winter Asst.) Stacee Walter Staceew@rcn.com

Cross Country (Head) Mike Browne mbrowne@wilsonareasd.org

Cross Country (Asst.) Mike Falcone mfalcone@wilsonareasd.org

Field Hockey (Head) Rebecca Masteller May wilsonfieldhockey@hotmail.com

Field Hockey (JV) VACANT

Football (Head) Bret Comp bcomp@wilsonareasd.org

Football (Asst.) Tim Moncsman

Football (Asst.) Herm Stein hermanstein@abelsexpress.com

Football (Asst.) Scott Vaughn SVAUGHN77@earthlink.net

Football (Asst.) Scott Baltz

Football (Asst.) VACANT

Football (Asst.) (MS) Jim Klass

Football (Asst.) (MS) Hector Smith xilos1@rcn.com

Golf Bill Bittel bbittelrestate@rcn.com

Boy's Soccer (Head) Chris Mease sixmeases6@aol.com

Boy's Soccer (Asst.) Don Cardinal dcardinal@rcn.com

Boy's Soccer (JV) Eric DiFulvio
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Coed Soccer (MS) Joshua Blake stjrb09@moravian.edu

Girl's Soccer (Head) Chris Mease sixmeases6@aol.com

Girl's Soccer (JV) Doug Schneck dschneck@wilsonareasd.org

Girls' Soccer (Asst.) Mia Tobing dameria.tobing@gmail.com

Softball (Head) Sara Ulrich sulrich@wilsonareasd.org

Softball (Asst.) Joe Spitale jspitale@wilsonareasd.org

Softball (JV) Ron Hannis rhannis@wilsonareasd.org

Softball (Asst.) Nicole Housel

Tennis (Boy's and Girl's) Glenn Rossetti Grossetti@ptd.net

Track & Field (Head) Brian Meckley bmeckle@wilsonareasd.org

Track & Field (Asst.) Keith DeReinzi kderein@wilsonareasd.org

Track & Field (Asst.) Penny Ferency ferencyp@eastonsd.org

Track & Field (Asst.) Mike Browne mbrowne@wilsonareasd.org

Track & Field (Asst.) Mark Stinson

Track & Field (Asst.) (MS) Kari Maskalis kmaskali@wilsonareasd.org

Wrestling (Head) Tom Mertz mertzt@eastonsd.org

Wrestling (JV) Gary Rute GARYRUTE@yahoo.com

Wrestling (JH) Pete Thomas pthomas@ciu20.org
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